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Garden View Bed & Breakfast
Historic Village Bed and Breakfast

Rosewood Bed & Breakfast
The Peace Within, LLC
The Pillars

Hart House Hotel

Bell Tower Lodge

Lake Alice Cottages
Dollinger's Motel
Dollinger's Motor Inn
Dollingers Courtyard Motel

Fair Haven Inn at Tillman's Village Inn
Oak Orchard Tackle & Lodging

Breeze Inn Again

Jonathan's Pastry Shop & Café
Meggie Moo's Ice Cream & Grill

Shirt Factory Cafe

The Abundant Harvest Cafe
Avanti Pizza & Grill-Albion
Avanti Pizza & Grill-Medina
Black North Inn

Ho-Jack's Bar & Grill
Tillman's Village Inn
Village House Restaurant
Zambistro

Chia Sen Restaurant

China Wok

El Gallo Taqueria Mexicana

Great Wall Chinese Restaurant

Mariachi De Oro
Captain Kidz
Christo's Diner

Country Club Family Restaurant

Old Mill Run
Rudy's Diner
Sam's Diner

The Horseshoe Bar & Grill
Burger King
Burger King
Dunkin' Donuts
Dunkin' Donuts
McDonald's
McDonald's

Tim Hortons

Tim Hortons

Bill's Sub Shop
Dalisa's Pizzeria
Mark's Pizzeria
Mark's Pizzeria
Steve's Pizzeria
Subway

Subway

Uncle Sal's Place
B&D's Creekside
Champ's Mini-mart
Crosby's Stores
Crosby's Stores
Crosby's Stores
Crosby's Stores
Crosby's Stores
E-Z Shop
Gardner's Citgo

J P's Farm Market
Kwik Fill

Kwik Fill

Murray Superette
Narby's Superette & Tackle

Nice N Easy Grocery Shoppe

Twin's Mini Mart
Yellow Goose Market
Advance Auto Parts

Arnold's Auto Parts (also offers gas)

AutoZone

AutoZone

NAPA Auto Parts

NAPA Auto Parts

A. L. Bennett & Sons
Cooper Sales & Service
D & D Power Sports

11091 W Center St

233 W Center St

68 Geddes St

515 High St

13800 W County House Rd

113 West Center Street

2124 Oak Orchard River Rd
2125 Oak Orchard River Rd
215 S Main St
436 West Ave
11360 Maple Ridge Rd
14369 Ridge Rd
1764 Oak Orchard Rd
928 Point Breeze Rd
23 Public Square
114 East Center St
115 West Center St
3619 Knowlesville Rd
310 West Ave
500 Main St
14352 Ontario St
1750 Oak Orchard Rd
14369 Ridge Rd
16 East Ave
408 Main St
170 S Main St
6 Thomas St
33 North Main St
515 Main St
11417 Maple Ridge Rd
143 E Center St
16214 Ridge Rd
535 Main St
4237 S Gravel Rd
118 West Center St
55 Public Square
11275 Ridge Rd
167 S Main St
11212 Maple Ridge Rd
1563 S Main St
11378 Maple Ridge Rd
112 West Ave
11201 Maple Ridge Rd
161 S Main St
11305 Maple Ridge Rd
8 Main St
11193 Maple Ridge Rd
549B Main St
171 S Clinton
50 Public Square
1425 S Main St
162 S Main St
29 East Bank St
13265 Roosevelt Hwy
11279 Ridgeway Corners
204 S Main St
14383 Ridge Rd
4541 Holley-Byron Rd
35 State St
16825 Roosevelt Hwy
10 West Ave
11337 Maple Ridge Rd
16672 NY Route 31
19 East Ave
118 Pearl St
16571 Ridge Rd
1292 Oak Orchard Rd
1425 S Main St
4530 Holley Byron Rd
202 N Main St
175 S Main St
116 N Liberty St
206 West Ave
11336 Maple Ridge Rd
206 Hamilton St
345 N Main St
4779 Pine Hill Rd
1369 Oak Orchard Rd
401 West Avenue

Medina
Medina
Holley
Medina
Albion

Medina

Waterport
Waterport
Albion
Albion
Medina
Albion
Albion
Kent
Holley
Medina
Medina
Knowlesville
Albion
Medina
Kent
Albion
Albion
Albion
Medina
Albion
Holley
Albion
Medina
Medina
Medina
Holley
Medina
Medina
Medina
Holley
Medina
Albion
Medina
Albion
Medina
Albion
Medina
Albion
Medina
Lyndonville
Medina
Medina
Albion
Holley
Medina
Albion
Albion
Waterport
Medina
Albion
Albion
Claredon
Holley
Kendall
Lyndonville
Medina
Holley
Albion
Medina
Holley
Kent
Medina
Holley
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Medina
Medina
Albion
Albion
Waterport
Albion

585-798-1087
585-331-1712
585-638-6186
716-471-1778
585-283-4341

585-735-6031

585-261-6487
585-682-9733
585-589-5541
585-589-6308
585-798-0016
585-589-9151
585-682-4546
585-682-6148
585-638-5030
585-201-3226
585-798-2633
585-798-3173
585-589-8888
585-798-1100
585-682-4441
585-682-5225
585-589-9151
585-589-5012
585-798-CHEF
585-589-1188
585-638-6689
585-589-8720
585-798-3616
585-798-8961
585-798-9303
585-638-5208
585-798-4072
585-798-6800
585-798-5166
585-638-8722
585-318-4800
585-589-7325
585-798-4461
585-283-4059
585-798-9531
585-589-6682
585-798-4010
585-798-8658
585-589-6592
585-765-2893
585-798-5656
585-798-5377
585-589-2400
585-638-5440
585-798-3793
585-589-0900
585-589-2222
585-682-6027
585-798-0048
585-589-0122
585-589-9191
585-638-6859
585-638-6307
585-659-2250
585-765-2302
585-798-4023
585-638-5100
585-589-5117
585-798-1444
585-658-2210
585-682-4264
585-798-2171
585-638-5833
585-589-7149
585-589-2101
585-589-5596
585-589-7696
585-798-9121
585-798-3311
585-589-4260
585-589-4501
585-682-9707
585-589-4131




